5 K Arena- Producer David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 05/31/2019

All Levels HC #1 - 27 teams

Total
Time
111.06
111.06
117.95
117.95
47
47
49.18
49.18
58.61
58.61

Placing

U UA D WWNNERR

Total
Cattle
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
8

Last Name

Camp
King

Camp
Harris
King

King

Bright
Harris
Camp
Harris

First Name

Lily
David
Grace
Leonard
Ryon
Ivey
Gregory
Leonard
Lily
Leonard

Fri #3 & Bel Western Heritage - 10 teams

Total
Time
46.23
46.23
58.61
58.61
58.73
58.73

Placing

W W NN R -

Fri #4 Incentive

Total
Time
56.72
56.72
52.75
52.75

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
2

N N N NN

Total
Cattle
6

6
5
5

Last Name

Harris
Lauramore
Harris
Horne
Harris
Hiser

Last Name

Tennant
Tennant
Abernathy
Seyer

Fri #6 / #4 Incentive - 21 teams

Total
Time
101.31
101.31
85.63
85.63
107.9
107.9
56.72
56.72

Placing

A D WWNNRPR

Total
Cattle
8

8
6
6
6
6
6
6

Last Name

King
Tennant
Tennant
Watson
Seyer
Tennant
Tennant
Tennant

First Name

Leonard
Angela
Leonard
Wayne
Leonard
Jason

First Name

Megan
Doug
Brian
Brent

First Name

Ivey
Doug
Dale
Day
Brent
Dale
Megan
Doug

Amount
Won
$203.00
$203.00
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$23.00
$23.00
$15.00
$15.00

Amount
Won
$134.00
$134.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

P R NN WWRASLRGW

Points

= = NN

0.5
0.5

Points



5 59.09
5 59.09

Fri Rev. Rookie - 29 teams

Total
Time
84.39
84.39
111.44
111.44
110.76
110.76
55.98
55.98
45.43
45.43
47.26
47.26

Placing

OOV URDWWNNERPR

6
6

Total
Cattle
11
11

Butler
Seyer

Last Name

Tennant
Tennant
Alford
King
Abernathy
Harrison
Johnson
Tennant
Harrison
Tennant
Tennant
Watson

Suzanne
Brent

First Name

Megan
Doug
Toni
Ivey
Brian
Tracy
Ashlyn
Dale
Andrew
Megan
Doug
Day

Fri Western Heritage AL HC - 18 teams

Total
Time
107.4
107.4
112.31
112.31
77.49
77.49
35.93
35.93

Placing

AA W WNNERR

Total
Cattle
14
14
10
10

S b 010

Last Name

Johnson
King
Harris
King
Harris
Johnson
Harrison
Harrison

Fri Youth HC All Draw - 6 teams

Total
Time
86.71
86.71
110.08
110.08

Placing

NN P -

Rookie #11 #1 - 31 teams

Total
Time
104.7
104.7
99
99
99.71

Placing

W NN R =

Total
Cattle
9

9
9
9

Total
Cattle
13
13
12
12
12

Last Name

Johnson
To Edit
Dove
Johnson

Last Name

Schwefel
Seyer
Tennant
Watson
Tennant

First Name

Ashlyn
Ryon
Leonard
Ryon
Leonard
Ashlyn
Tracy
Andrew

First Name

Ashlyn

Jaelyn
Ashlyn

First Name

John
Brent
Doug
Day
Megan

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$45.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$116.00
$116.00
$78.00

0.5
0.5

Points

o O
U_IU_II—‘HNNU)UJ-b-bU'IU'I

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

6
6
5
5
4



N YNo o u o bW

99.71
109.48
109.48

53.65

53.65

57.17

57.17

51.47

51.47

Watson
King
Schwefel
King
Schwefel
Carelock
Tennant
King
Tennant

Day
David
Elaine
Ryon
John
Dwayne
Dale
David
Doug

$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



