# 5 K Arena- Producer David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 05/31/2019

#### All Levels HC #1 - 27 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	Til St Ivallie	Won	FUIILS
1	111.06	15	Camp	Lily	\$203.00	5
1	111.06	15	King	David	\$203.00	5
2	117.95	10	Camp	Grace	\$135.00	4
2	117.95	10	Harris	Leonard	\$135.00	4
3	47	10	King	Ryon	\$0.00	3
3	47	10	King	lvey	\$0.00	3
4	49.18	10	Bright	Gregory	\$0.00	2
4	49.18	10	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	2
5	58.61	8	Camp	Lily	\$0.00	1
5	58.61	8	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	1

## Fri #3 & Bel Western Heritage - 10 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name		Won	
1	46.23	2	Harris	Leonard	\$125.00	2
1	46.23	2	Lauramore	Angela	\$125.00	2
2	58.61	2	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	1
2	58.61	2	Horne	Wayne	\$0.00	1
3	58.73	2	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	0.5
3	58.73	2	Hiser	Jason	\$0.00	0.5

### Fri #4 Incentive

Dlacing	Total Total		Lact Name	First Name	Amount
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Mairie	First Name	Won
1	56.72	6	Tennant	Megan	\$23.00
1	56.72	6	Tennant	Doug	\$23.00
2	52.75	5	Abernathy	Brian	\$15.00
2	52.75	5	Seyer	Brent	\$15.00

## Fri #6 / #4 Incentive - 21 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	101.31	8	King	lvey	\$134.00	4
1	101.31	8	Tennant	Doug	\$134.00	4
2	85.63	6	Tennant	Dale	\$90.00	3
2	85.63	6	Watson	Day	\$90.00	3
3	107.9	6	Seyer	Brent	\$0.00	2
3	107.9	6	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	2
4	56.72	6	Tennant	Megan	\$0.00	1
4	56.72	6	Tennant	Doug	\$0.00	1

5	59.09	6	Butler	Suzanne	\$0.00	0.5
5	59.09	6	Seyer	Brent	\$0.00	0.5

### Fri Rev. Rookie - 29 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist ivaille	Won	Politis
1	84.39	11	Tennant	Megan	\$218.00	5
1	84.39	11	Tennant	Doug	\$218.00	5
2	111.44	11	Alford	Toni	\$145.00	4
2	111.44	11	King	lvey	\$145.00	4
3	110.76	8	Abernathy	Brian	\$0.00	3
3	110.76	8	Harrison	Tracy	\$0.00	3
4	55.98	7	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$0.00	2
4	55.98	7	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	2
5	45.43	5	Harrison	Andrew	\$0.00	1
5	45.43	5	Tennant	Megan	\$0.00	1
6	47.26	5	Tennant	Doug	\$0.00	0.5
6	47.26	5	Watson	Day	\$0.00	0.5

## Fri Western Heritage AL HC - 18 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	PUIILS
1	107.4	14	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$135.00	3
1	107.4	14	King	Ryon	\$135.00	3
2	112.31	10	Harris	Leonard	\$90.00	2
2	112.31	10	King	Ryon	\$90.00	2
3	77.49	5	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	1
3	77.49	5	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$0.00	1
4	35.93	4	Harrison	Tracy	\$0.00	0.5
4	35.93	4	Harrison	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5

### Fri Youth HC All Draw - 6 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	86.71	9	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$45.00	1
1	86.71	9	To Edit		\$45.00	1
2	110.08	9	Dove	Jaelyn	\$0.00	0.5
2	110.08	9	Johnson	Ashlyn	\$0.00	0.5

### Rookie #11 #1 - 31 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	104.7	13	Schwefel	John	\$194.00	6
1	104.7	13	Seyer	Brent	\$194.00	6
2	99	12	Tennant	Doug	\$116.00	5
2	99	12	Watson	Day	\$116.00	5
3	99.71	12	Tennant	Megan	\$78.00	4

3	99.71	12	Watson	Day	\$78.00	4
4	109.48	9	King	David	\$0.00	3
4	109.48	9	Schwefel	Elaine	\$0.00	3
5	53.65	10	King	Ryon	\$0.00	2
5	53.65	10	Schwefel	John	\$0.00	2
6	57.17	8	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
6	57.17	8	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	1
7	51.47	7	King	David	\$0.00	0.5
7	51.47	7	Tennant	Doug	\$0.00	0.5